1
Temperature Data Loggers with 1 or 2 External Inputs
OMYL-T11 and OMYL-T12
U  Integral Temperature Sensor
U  Plus One (OMYL-T11) or Two (OMYL-T12)
External Inputs for Temperature (Pt100/Pt1000
RTD/Thermistor)
U  Up to 4 Million Readings (Internal Memory Size)

Dimensions: 30 H x 50 mm dia (1.18 x 1.97")
Weight: 70 g (2.5 oz)
Enclosure: Robust, shock-proof POM, IP65
Model No.
Stainless Steel Probe Cable
Operating
Temperature Dimensions Material Length
Maximum Operating
Temperature
OMYL-CML80-2
-70 to 250°C
(-94 to 482°F)
100 L x 4 mm dia
(4 x 0.16")
PVC 2 m (6.6') 80°C (176°F)
OMYL-CML80-5 PVC 5 m (16.4') 80°C (176°F)
OMYL-CML120-2 PTFE 2 m (6.6') 120°C (248°F)
OMYL-CML120-5 PTFE 5 m (16.4') 120°C (248°F)
OMYL-CMS80-2
50 L x 4 mm dia
(2 x 0.16")
PVC 2 m (6.6') 80°C (176°F)
OMYL-CMS80-5 PVC 5 m (16.4') 80°C (176°F)
OMYL-CMS120-2 PTFE 2 m (6.6') 120°C (248°F)
OMYL-CMS120-5 PTFE 5 m (16.4') 120°C (248°F)
General Purpose Pt1000 RTD Temperature Sensors
OMYL-CML80-2 shown actual size.
Pt1000 RTD Sensors for Surface Temperature Measurement
Model No.
Stainless Steel Base Cable
Operating
Temperature Dimensions Material Length
Maximum Operating
Temperature
OMYL-EU80-2
-70 to 250°C
(-94 to 482°F)
20 L x 10 mm W
(0.8 x 0.4")
PVC 2 m (6.6') 80°C (176°F)
OMYL-EU80-5 PVC 5 m (16.4') 80°C (176°F)
OMYL-EU120-2 PTFE 2 m (6.6') 120°C (248°F)
OMYL-EU120-5 PTFE 5 m (16.4') 120°C (248°F)
OMYL-EU80-2 shown actual size.
3
Model No.
Steel Base with Built-In Magnet Cable

OMYL-EUM80-2 shown actual size.
Fast Response Air Temperature Sensors
OMYL-FR80-2 shown actual size.
Model No.
Stainless Steel Probe Cable
Operating
Temperature Dimensions Material Length
Maximum Operating
Temperature
OMYL-FR80-2
-70 to 250°C
(-94 to 482°F)
17 L x 4 mm dia
(0.67 x 0.16")
PVC 2 m (6.6') 80°C (176°F)
OMYL-FR80-5 PVC 5 m (16.4') 80°C (176°F)
OMYL-FR120-2 PTFE 2 m (6.6') 120°C (248°F)
OMYL-FR120-5 PTFE 5 m (16.4') 120°C (248°F)
4
Comes complete with 3V lithium battery (standard temperature range), 1.8 m (6') USB interface cable, OMYL-SOFT software and operator’s
manual on USB stick.
Ordering Example: OMYL-T11 temperature data logger with one external temperature input, 100,000 readings and OCW-1, OMEGACARE SM
extends standard 1-year warranty to a total of 2 years and one OMYL-CML80-2 general purpose Pt100 RTD temperature sensor.
To Order
Model No. Description
OMYL-T11 Temperature data logger with one external input, 100,000 readings
OMYL-T12 Temperature data logger with two external inputs, 100,0000 readings
OMYL-T11-4M Temperature data logger with one external input, 4 million readings
OMYL-T12-4M Temperature data logger with two external inputs, 4 million readings
Model No. Description
OMYL-SOFT-PLUS Plus version of the software for graphing and analyzing data files
OMYL-WH20 Wall mount holder for data logger (includes tamper evident lead seal)
OMYL-WS50 Set of 50 tamper evident lead seals (50 wires and 50 seals)
OMYL-BATT Replacement 3V lithium battery (standard temperature range)
OMYL-BATT-HT Replacement 3V lithium battery (high temperature range)
Accessories
Extended Warranty